

Permit # 763

Virginia Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control • www.abc.virginia.gov • 2901 Hermitage Road • Richmond, VA 23220 • (800) 552-3200

APPLICATION AND PERMIT TO PURCHASE INDUSTRIAL ALCOHOL AND/OR ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES (For the Year Ending December 31, 2017)

Contact Person:		Jessica Danso, Contracts Administrator				
Company Name: Bode Cellmark Forensics, Inc.						
Busines	ss Address	1043	0 Furnace	Road, Suite	107	
City:	Lorton			5	State: VA Zip: <u>22079</u>	
Phone:	703 _	646	- 9875	_Email address	s: contracts@bodetech.com	

The applicant is engaged in the following business: DNA Laboratory

and manufactures the following products in which alcohol and/or alcoholic beverages are used:

Name of Products Manufactured	Kind of Alcohol and/or Alcoholic Beverage Used	Vendor Name
1) None	Reagant Alc 200P ACS Grade Poly, Ethyl Alcohol Abs	
2)	200 Proof ACS and Methanol (Cert ACS) used in our	
3)	forensic laboratory for cleaning and in our reagants.	

*To be purchased from the following vendor(s):

Name of Vendor	Vendor Email	Annual Quantity to Purchase			
1) Jade Scientific, #BDH1156-4LP	Labcorp.CS@thermo.com	200 L: Reagant Alc 200P ACS Grade Poly			
2) Spectrum, E1028-1LTGL	Labcorp.CS@thermo.com	120 L: Ethyl Acohol Abs 200 Proof ACS			
3) Fisher, A412-4	Labcorp.CS@thermo.com	8 L: Methanol (Cert ACS) 500 mL glass			
4)**Note: All orders are fulfilled by Fisher as they own Jade and they drop-ship our orders from Spectrum. Orders are placed on					
our behalf by our parent company, Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings.					
A sufficient theory of the second					

Application Fees

Application Fees: 1.5 –110 gallons = \$5; more than 110 gallons = \$10; for alcoholic beverages add 5% mark-up

Calculating Annual Application Fees for Alcohol and/or Alcoholic Beverages:

Kind of Alcohol/Alcoholic Beverage	Amount (Gallons)	Fees	**5% Mark-Up for Alcoholic Beverages	Item Total
Various (see above)	228 gallons	\$10		
			Total Fees	\$10.00

*Required Field

**Applications for other alcoholic beverages shall be accompanied by a fee of 5% of the delivered cost to the place designated by the permittee. No fee shall be charged agencies of the United States or of the Commonwealth of Virginia or eleemosynary institutions.



Virginia Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control • www.abc.virginia.gov • 2901 Hermitage Road • Richmond, VA 23220 • (800) 552-3200

When approved by Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control this document permits transportation of listed alcohol products into the Commonwealth of Virginia.

Contact Person: Jessica Danso, con	tracts@bodetech.com	, (703) 640	6-9875
Delivery Address: 10430 Furnace Ro	oad, Suite 107		
City: Lorton	_ State: <u>VA</u>	Zip Code:_	22079
Phone: 703 - 646 - 9740			
Applicant (signature):	\mathcal{C}		
Applicant (print): Mike Cariola, Genera	ll Manager		

FOR ABC USE ONLY

Permit Approved					
Approved by	Date	Permit Number			
Soft Painter	12/30/2016	763			

Authorization §§ 4.1-103, 4.1-111, 4.1-200, 4.1-204 and 4.1-229 of the Code of Virginia / 3 VAC 5-70-60